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EWPSO Teams 

West Team
Team Lead: Crystal Rehder
317-499-3274
crehder@indot.IN.gov

 Josh Long
463-271-6043
jlong1@indot.IN.gov

 Scott Stippich
317-864-0865
sstippich IN

 Macayla Coleman
317-391-7564
macoleman@indot.IN.gov

West M  Jonah Leever
317-416-1207
jleever@indot.IN.gov

 
acob Burskey

646-2266  
jburskey IN

Isabella Realey 
317-504-9352
irealey1@indot.IN.gov

 
ag IN

Lily Alexander
317-509-7296
lialexander IN

East M Aaron Koehlinger  
954-8695 

akoehlinger IN

 
Greg Couch 

gcouch IN

 Stormwater Specialist  Eleanor Prescott 
765-516-2508
eprescott@indot.IN.gov

 Stormwater Specialist  Reed Hathaway 
317-503-7897
rhathaway@indot.IN.gov

Senior Delaney Coffin 
317-499-6305
dcoffin@indot.IN.gov

Senior Sara Lamkin
317-447-1039
slamkin@indot.IN.gov

Map Date: 10/30/2024




